HESBAYE NAMURO SE GENERAL

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(99920)

Best at
Const at

309914- 96
242688-91
242688-91
242688-91
305920- 79
242688-91
242688-91
305920-79
124151- 88
309914-96
213590- 93
144299- 60
124151- 88
243237-58
309100- 58
309914-96
243237-58
124151- 88
243237-58
243237-58
243237-58
124151- 88
147701- 67
128255-21
243237-58
240207- 35
144299- 60
182153- 84
243237-58
147701- 67
124151- 88
147701- 67
147701- 67
104929-72
181310-17
182153- 84
182153- 84
104929-72
124151- 88
181310-17
104929-72
219960- 61
109627-17
147701- 67
181310- 17
124151- 88
241382- 46
182153- 84
124151- 88
137739- 96
194882- 09
213590- 93
137739- 96
309914- 96
182153- 84
305920- 79
305973- 35
182153- 84
137739- 96
241382- 46
128255-21
137739- 96
144299- 60
240207- 35
240207- 35
104929-72
137739- 96
303275-53
240207- 35
242688-91
242688-91
137739- 96
137739-96

COPETTE-M OTTO
DEMAI N EDDY
DEMVAI N EDDY
DEMAI N EDDY

G LLES BERTRAND
DEMVAI N EDDY
DEMAI N EDDY

G LLES BERTRAND
TH RI ON M CHEL
COPETTE-M OTTO
GEl GER JOZEF
STRUYS JEAN- LUC
TH RI ON M CHEL
DECAMP JULI EN

M CHAUX FERNANDE
COPETTE-M OTTO
DECAMP JULI EN
TH RI ON M CHEL
DECAMP JULI EN
DECAMP JULI EN
DECAVP JULI EN
THI RI ON M CHEL
LACANNE LEON
GOFFI N RENE
DECAMP JULI EN
CLEMENT- FERI R
STRUYS JEAN- LUC
GARCT YVES

DECAMP JULI EN
LACANNE LEOCN
THI RI ON M CHEL
LACANNE LEON
LACANNE LEON
HAWOTTE PAUL
COLETTE- THI RI ONET
GAROT YVES

GARCT YVES
HAWOTTE PAUL
TH RI ON M CHEL
COLETTE- THI RI ONET
HAWOTTE PAUL
MALHERBE GUSTAVE
PENE FRANZ
LACANNE LEON
COLETTE- TH RI ONET
TH RI ON M CHEL
DECERF M CHAEL
GAROT YVES
TH R ON M CHEL
VERCALSTEREN PASCAL
DUCROT EM LE

GEl GER JOZEF
VERCALSTEREN PASCAL
COPETTE-M OTTO
GAROT YVES

G LLES BERTRAND
DELVEAUX PASCAL
GAROT YVES
VERCALSTEREN PASCAL
DECERF M CHAEL
GOFFI N RENE
VERCALSTEREN PASCAL
STRUYS JEAN- LUC
CLEMENT- FERI R
CLEMENT- FERI R
HAWOTTE PAUL
VERCALSTEREN PASCAL
SCI US CGEORGES
CLEMENT- FERI R
DEMAI N EDDY
DEMAI N EDDY
VERCALSTEREN PASCAL
VERCALSTEREN PASCAL

Geneent
Local it

VI LLERS
L1 ERNU
L1 ERNU
LI ERNU
WARET- L
L1 ERNU
LI ERNU
WARET- L
WARET- L
VI LLERS
MALONNE
ST- GERM
WARET- L
EM NES
EM NES
VI LLERS
EM NES
WARET- L
EM NES
EM NES
EM NES
WARET- L
HANNUT
EGHEZEE
EM NES
PONTI LL
ST- GERM
MEUX
EM NES
HANNUT
WARET- L
HANNUT
HANNUT
HANRET
TILLI ER
MEUX
MEUX
HANRET
WARET- L
TILLI ER
HANRET
WARET- L
EM NES
HANNUT
TI LLI ER
WARET- L
MERDCRP
MEUX
WARET- L
HEMPTI N
FORVI LL
MALONNE
HEMPTI N
VI LLERS
MEUX
WARET- L
RAM LLI
MEUX
HEMPTI N
VERDORP
EGHEZEE
HEMPTI N
ST- GERM
PONTI LL
PONTI LL
HANRET
HEMPTI N
VEDRI N
PONTI LL
LI ERNU
LI ERNU
HEMPTI N
HEMPTI N
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Ri ng
Bague

103240321
611325419
104016121
101582020
103235421
111606418
104016621
103238021
103175121
103244221
104493219
101557120
115357116
101523520
101575220
101696220
101523220
103780819
101524020
104066421
115930617
114247117
101747220
101553420
111779718
115952416
104053221
104060921
101522220
210801418
111852118
116127617
103277421
115224421
100445620
108176018
101555420
115224221
100246820
100442820
103283621
103297419
116651415
104933419
103936619
100247120
103233221
117089517
103783119
100274220
100242820
111791218
100283620
101696120
104061221
103236221
101713720
101551220
100244620
100483920
115692118
115238817
101557220
114980015
103185021
115221921
100281720
116259319
103183921
611325519
103157619
103172321
103195621

Snel h.
Vit esse



126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153

124151- 88
104929-72
104929-72
104929-72
240207- 35
104929-72
242416- 13
213590- 93
104929-72
240207- 35
153368-11
115912- 94
104929-72
308826- 75
213590-93
109627- 17
194882- 09
242416- 13
109627- 17
242688-91
116984- 02
243237-58
305973- 35
240207- 35
240207- 35
242416- 13
181310-17
109627- 17
198639- 80
198639- 80
308826- 75
124151- 88
308826- 75
219960- 61
104929-72
147701- 67
182153- 84
302172-17
147701- 67
242688-91
104929-72
115912- 94
128255-21
104929-72
124151- 88
242688-91
116984- 02
104929-72
198639- 80
186405- 68
198639- 80
240207- 35
242688-91
116984- 02
305920- 79
104929-72
198639- 80
116984- 02
104929-72
195109-42
213590- 93
137739-96
305920- 79
240207- 35
115912-94
104929-72
147701- 67
182153- 84
147701- 67
194882- 09
153368-11
182153- 84
302172-17
308826- 75
137739- 96
195109- 42
104929-72
213590-93
109627- 17
240207- 35

TH RI ON M CHEL
HAWOTTE PAUL
HAWOTTE PAUL
HAWOTTE PAUL
CLEMENT- FERI R
HAWOTTE PAUL

REI M5 JEAN- CLAUDE
GEl GER JOZEF
HAWOTTE PAUL
CLEMENT- FERI R
RENARD ERI C

GENOT' EMVANUEL
HAWOTTE PAUL
HAUTPHENNE DANI EL
GEl GER JOZEF

PENE FRANZ

DUCROT EM LE

REI M5 JEAN- CLAUDE
PENE FRANZ

DEMAI N EDDY
MALOTAUX PHI LI PPE
DECAVP JULI EN
DELVEAUX PASCAL
CLEMENT- FERI R
CLEMENT- FERI R

REI M5 JEAN- CLAUDE
COLETTE- THI RI ONET
PENE FRANZ
DENEYER- THI RY
DENEYER- THI RY
HAUTPHENNE DANI EL
THI RI ON M CHEL
HAUTPHENNE DANI EL
MALHERBE GUSTAVE
HAWOTTE PAUL
LACANNE LEON
GAROT YVES

VANDI EST JEAN- BAPTI ST

LACANNE LEON
DEMVAI N EDDY
HAWOTTE PAUL
GENOT' EMVANUEL
GOFFI N RENE
HAWOTTE PAUL
THI RI ON M CHEL
DEMVAI N EDDY
MALOTAUX PHI LI PPE
HAWOTTE PAUL
DENEYER- THI RY
PENE JOSEPH
DENEYER- THI RY
CLEMENT- FERI R
DEMAI N EDDY
MALOTAUX PHI LI PPE
G LLES BERTRAND
HAWOTTE PAUL
DENEYER- THI RY
MALOTAUX PHI LI PPE
HAWOTTE PAUL
SAMBON FRANZ

GEl GER JOZEF

VERCALSTEREN PASCAL

G LLES BERTRAND
CLEMENT- FERI R
GENOT  EMVANUEL
HAWOTTE PAUL
LACANNE LECN
GAROT YVES
LACANNE LEON
DUCROT EM LE
RENARD ERI C
GARCT YVES

VANDI EST JEAN- BAPTI ST

HAUTPHENNE DANI EL

VERCALSTEREN PASCAL

SAMBON FRANZ
HAWOTTE PAUL
GEl GER JOZEF
PENE FRANZ
CLEMENT- FERI R

WARET- L
HANRET
HANRET
HANRET
PONTI LL
HANRET
MVEHAI GN
MALONNE
HANRET
PONTI LL
VEDRI N
HANNUT
HANRET
SAI NT- D
MALONNE
EM NES
FORVI LL
MEHAI GN
EM NES
LI ERNU
MEUX
EM NES
RAM LLI
PONTI LL
PONTI LL
MEHAI GN
TILLI ER
EM NES
WARET- L
WARET- L
SAI NT- D
WARET- L
SAI NT- D
WARET- L
HANRET
HANNUT
MEUX

Al SCHE-
HANNUT
LI ERNU
HANRET
HANNUT
EGHEZEE
HANRET
WARET- L
L1 ERNU
MEUX
HANRET
WARET- L
SAI NT-M
WARET- L
PONTI LL
LI ERNU
MEUX
WARET- L
HANRET
WARET- L
MEUX
HANRET
FLAW NN
MAL ONNE
HEMPTI N
WARET- L
PONTI LL
HANNUT
HANRET
HANNUT
MEUX
HANNUT
FORVI LL
VEDRI N
MEUX

Al SCHE-
SAI NT- D
HEMPTI N
FLAW NN
HANRET
MALONNE
EM NES
PONTI LL
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103780319
101750520
103280521
101755020
115319017
103281321
101549220
111790218
115223421
110843718
103140721
101275621
112456718
100511720
111791718
104582219
103122421
101546520
101573120
111606718
115638719
115933117
101715820
110842518
115317417
101548520
103932921
101573020
101654820
101654020
100575320
111851118
104068321
114265517
101751720
103277121
101551120
112652617
103278521
104080521
115222921
103263721
118320516
101750920
111852518
111606318
101559320
103284021
112415718
103197521
104942619
103183021
111614318
104598419
103238821
103285321
103202821
101588820
103286021
104409621
111790818
100275720
103235821
801550212
103263521
103284721
112393018
104060521
116128217
111861918
103141721
104061321
112656717
100510420
100244320
104409021
104936619
104492619
104580519
118733516

. 28500
. 32240
. 32280
. 32320
. 32180
. 32330
. 30340
. 19540
. 32340
. 32210
. 25060
. 39060
. 32380
. 24478
. 20020
. 24442
. 34013
. 30490
. 24492
. 27550
. 25390
. 24540
. 34312
. 32480
. 32500
. 31050
. 30210
. 25052
. 28410
. 28430
. 25138
. 29410
. 25178
. 28450
. 33270
. 40110
. 27142
. 30170
. 40160
. 28380
. 33400
. 40190
. 32422
. 33430
. 30080
. 28450
. 26300
. 33570
. 29250
. 25307
. 29310
. 33500
. 29060
. 26520
. 29373
. 34220
. 29500
. 27080
. 34370
. 22500
. 21320
. 35570
. 29573
. 34340
. 41380
. 34530
. 41430
. 28232
. 41510
. 36232
. 27130
. 28332
. 31440
. 26528
. 36310
. 23200
. 35190
. 22020
. 26582
. 35130

1593.
1591.
1589.
1587.
1587.
1587.
1587.
1586.
1586.
1585.
1585.
1584.
1584.
1581.
1581.
1581.
1581.
1579.
1578.
1577.
1577.
1576.
1574.
1572.
1571.
1571.
1569.
1569.
1568.
1567.
1566.
1566.
1564.
1562.
1560.
1557.
1556.
1556.
1555.
1554.
1554.
1552.
1552.
1552.
1552.
1550.
1548.
1545.
1545.
1544.
1542.
1542.
1539.
1536.
1534.
1534.
1532.
1527.
1527.
1525.
1524.
1524.
1524.
1521.
1519.
15109.
1519.
1519.
1515.
1515.
1514.
1513.
1512.
1511.
15009.
1508.
1507.
1506.
1506.
1503.

3584
6031
5807
5635
4761
0599
0534
7669
5568
9599
6319
9239
5472
8141
4821
4097
3470
2457
4694
9478
1522
0356
9633
4432
4511
0016
4737
1335
7299
6565
6593
0986
3535
5436
3368
8898
1640
0623
7356
6950
0373
9539
6722
5908
0412
9744
3226
8758
4503
7248
3292
2601
9185
2091
5917
0282
5284
5177
0064
7276
3660
3610
3519
5333
7783
5870
1844
1788
9095
0213
5499
9640
4485
5188
0770
1231
6830
2331
2167
6221

126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153



109627- 17
153368-11
116984- 02
307435-42
181310- 17
242688-91
242688-91
242416- 13
104929-72
153368- 11
152702- 24
308826- 75

PENE FRANZ

RENARD ERI C
MALOTAUX PHI LI PPE
PENE- W LLOT
COLETTE- THI RI ONET
DEMAI N EDDY
DEMVAI N EDDY

REI M5 JEAN- CLAUDE
HAWOTTE PAUL
RENARD ERI C

BRI DOUX MARCEL
HAUTPHENNE DANI EL

EM NES
VEDRI N
MEUX
EM NES
TI LLI ER
L1 ERNU
L1 ERNU
MEHAI GN
HANRET
VEDRI N
VEDRI N
SAI NT- D

7 5
12 5
60 29

6 6
10 4
28 11
28 4

7 6
24
12

gwo

104026621
103143821
114974617
101568120
103942919
103157719
101582920
104035421
115223321
103141321
118866815
104067721

Best at

CGeneent
Local it

Af st and
Di st anc

JR
AN

Ri ng
Bague

Snel h.

309914- 96
242688-91
305920- 79
242688-91
305920- 79
124151- 88
309914- 96
243237-58
144299- 60
182153- 84
147701- 67
104929-72
104929-72
104929-72
241382- 46
182153- 84
305920- 79
240207- 35
104929-72
240207- 35
137739- 96
137739- 96
104929-72
104929-72
104929-72
153368-11
115912- 94
194882- 09
181310-17
308826- 75
147701- 67
147701- 67
242688-91
104929-72
115912-94
104929-72
186405- 68
240207- 35
305920- 79
104929-72
198639- 80
104929-72
195109- 42
305920- 79
115912- 94
104929-72
182153- 84
153368-11
182153- 84
195109-42
109627-17
153368- 11
242416- 13
104929-72
153368- 11
308826- 75
124151- 88
186405- 68
153368-11

COPETTE-M OTTO
DEMAI N EDDY

G LLES BERTRAND
DEMVAI N EDDY

G LLES BERTRAND
TH RI ON M CHEL
COPETTE-M OTTO
DECAMP JULI EN
STRUYS JEAN- LUC
GAROT YVES
LACANNE LEON
HAWOTTE PAUL
HAWOTTE PAUL
HAWOTTE PAUL
DECERF M CHAEL
GAROT YVES

G LLES BERTRAND
CLEMENT- FERI R
HAWOTTE PAUL
CLEMENT- FERI R

VERCALSTEREN PASCAL
VERCALSTEREN PASCAL

HAWOTTE PAUL
HAWOTTE PAUL
HAWOTTE PAUL
RENARD ERI C
GENOT' EMVANUEL
DUCROT EM LE
COLETTE- THI RI ONET
HAUTPHENNE DANI EL
LACANNE LECN
LACANNE LEON
DEMAI N EDDY
HAWOTTE PAUL
GENOT  EMVANUEL
HAWOTTE PAUL

PENE JCOSEPH
CLEMENT- FERI R

G LLES BERTRAND
HAWOTTE PAUL
DENEYER- THI RY
HAWOTTE PAUL
SAMBON FRANZ

G LLES BERTRAND
GENOT' EMVANUEL
HAWOTTE PAUL
GAROT YVES
RENARD ERI C
GAROT YVES
SAMBON FRANZ
PENE FRANZ
RENARD ERI C

REI M5 JEAN- CLAUDE
HAWOTTE PAUL
RENARD ERI C
HAUTPHENNE DANI EL
THI RI ON M CHEL
PENE JCOSEPH
RENARD ERI C

VI LLERS
LI ERNU
WARET- L
L1 ERNU
WARET- L
WARET- L
VI LLERS
EM NES
ST- GERM
MEUX
HANNUT
HANRET
HANRET
HANRET
MERDCRP
MEUX
WARET- L
PONTI LL
HANRET
PONTI LL
HEMPTI N
HEMPTI N
HANRET
HANRET
HANRET
VEDRI N
HANNUT
FORVI LL
TILLI ER
SAI NT- D
HANNUT
HANNUT
LI ERNU
HANRET
HANNUT
HANRET
SAI NT- M
PONTI LL
WARET- L
HANRET
WARET- L
HANRET
FLAW NN
WARET- L
HANNUT
HANRET
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103240321
104016121
103235421
104016621
103238021
103175121
103244221
104066421
104053221
104060921
103277421
115224421
115224221
103283621
103233221
104061221
103236221
103185021
115221921
103183921
103172321
103195621
103280521
103281321
115223421
103140721
101275621
103122421
103932921
104068321
103277121
103278521
104080521
115222921
103263721
103284021
103197521
103183021
103238821
103285321
103202821
103286021
104409621
103235821
103263521
103284721
104060521
103141721
104061321
104409021
104026621
103143821
104035421
115223321
103141321
104067721
103174021
103198121
103143121



186405- 68
104929-72
182153- 84
186405- 68
305920- 79
308826- 75
198639- 80
184970- 88
243237-58
184970- 88
240207- 35
305920- 79
240207- 35
243237-58
116984- 02
104929-72
309225- 86
219960- 61
104929-72
104929-72
309225- 86
184970- 88

PENE JOSEPH

HAWOTTE

PAUL

GARCOT YVES
PENE JOSEPH
G LLES BERTRAND

HAUTPHENNE DANI EL

DENEYER- THI RY
OVART JEAN- MARC
DECAMP JULI EN
OVART JEAN- MARC

CLEMENT-

FERI R

G LLES BERTRAND

CLEMENT-

FERI R

DECAMP JULI EN

MALOTAUX PHI LI PPE

HAWOTTE
DEG VES

MALHERBE GUSTAVE

HAWOTTE
HAWOTTE
DEG VES

PAUL
FERNAND

PAUL
PAUL
FERNAND

OVART JEAN- MARC

SAINT-M 6
HANRET 62
MEUX 7
SAINT-M 6
WARET-L 11
SAINT-D 4
WARET-L 8
MARI LLE 12
EMNES 8
MARI LLE 12
PONTILL 5
WARET-L 11
PONTILL 5
EMNES 8
MEUX 6
HANRET
LOYERS
WARET-L 4
HANRET

HANRET

LOYERS

MARI LLE

4
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103197121
115222621
104060621
103118021
103239921
104068121
103200821
112637821
104064921
112632121
103184321
103236021
103184421
104064721
104074621
103281421
103112621
103187721
115223021
103280221
103114321
112636821

1482.

Best at

CGeneent
Local it

Af st and
Di st anc

JR
AN

Ri ng
Bague

Snel h.

COPETTE-M OITO
G LLES BERTRAND
G LLES BERTRAND
COPETTE-M OITO
COPETTE-M OITO

309914- 96
305920- 79
305920- 79
309914- 96
309914- 96
147701- 67
147701- 67
147701- 67
147701- 67
104929-72
104929-72
104929-72
147701- 67
241382-46
309914- 96
305920- 79
241382- 46
104929-72
104929-72
104929-72
104929-72
104929-72
104929-72
104929-72
198639- 80
198639- 80
104929-72
147701- 67
147701- 67
104929-72
104929-72
104929-72
198639- 80
198639- 80
305920- 79
104929-72
198639- 80
104929-72
305920- 79
104929-72
147701- 67
147701- 67
104929-72
104929-72
104929-72
241382-46
305920- 79
198639- 80
184970- 88

LACANNE
LACANNE
LACANNE
LACANNE
HAWOTTE
HAWOTTE
HAWOTTE
LACANNE

LEON
LEON
LEON
LEON
PAUL
PAUL
PAUL
LEON

DECERF M CHAEL
COPETTE-M OTTO
G LLES BERTRAND
DECERF M CHAEL

HAWOTTE
HAWOTTE
HAWOTTE
HAWOTTE
HAWOTTE
HAWOTTE
HAWOTTE

PAUL
PAUL
PAUL
PAUL
PAUL
PAUL
PAUL

DENEYER- THI RY
DENEYER- THI RY

HAWOTTE
LACANNE
LACANNE
HAWOTTE
HAWOTTE
HAWOTTE

PAUL
LECN
LEON
PAUL
PAUL
PAUL

DENEYER- THI RY
DENEYER- THI RY
G LLES BERTRAND

HAWOTTE

PAUL

DENEYER- THI RY

HAWOTTE

PAUL

G LLES BERTRAND

HAWOTTE
LACANNE
LACANNE
HAWOTTE
HAWOTTE
HAWOTTE

PAUL
LEON
LEON
PAUL
PAUL
PAUL

DECERF M CHAEL
G LLES BERTRAND
DENEYER- THI RY
OVART JEAN- MARC

VILLERS 8
WARET- L
WARET- L
VI LLERS 8
VILLERS 8
HANNUT
HANNUT
HANNUT
HANNUT
HANRET
HANRET
HANRET
HANNUT
MERDCORP 9
VI LLERS 8
WARET- L
MERDCORP 9
HANRET
HANRET
HANRET
HANRET
HANRET
HANRET
HANRET
WARET- L
WARET- L
HANRET
HANNUT
HANNUT
HANRET
HANRET
HANRET
WARET- L
WARET- L
WARET- L
HANRET
WARET- L
HANRET
WARET- L
HANRET
HANNUT
HANNUT
HANRET
HANRET
HANRET
MERDORP 9
WARET- L
WARET- L
MARI LLE
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6
91683

103240321
103235421
103238021
103244221
101696220
101747220
210801418
116127617
103277421
115224421
115224221
103283621
104933419
103233221
101696120
103236221
100483920
115221921
101750520
103280521
101755020
103281321
115223421
112456718
101654820
101654020
101751720
103277121
103278521
115222921
101750920
103284021
112415718
104942619
103238821
103285321
103202821
103286021
103235821
103284721
112393018
116128217
104936619
115223321
115222621
104898619
103239921
103200821
112637821



184970- 88
305920- 79
104929-72
241382- 46
104929-72
241382- 46
104929-72
104929-72

OVART JEAN- MVARC
G LLES BERTRAND

HAWOTTE

DECERF M CHAEL

HAWOTTE

DECERF M CHAEL

HAWOTTE
HAWOTTE

PAUL
PAUL

PAUL
PAUL

MARI LLE
WARET- L
HANRET
VERDORP
HANRET
MERDCRP

112632121
103236021
104936119
104895419
103281421
619957319
101753720
104956719

Geneent
Local it

Best at

Snel h.

309914-96
305920- 79
305920- 79
309914- 96
147701- 67
104929-72
104929-72
104929-72
241382-46
305920- 79
104929-72
104929-72
104929-72
104929-72
147701- 67
147701- 67
104929-72
104929-72
305920- 79
104929-72
198639- 80
104929-72
305920- 79
104929-72
104929-72
104929-72
305920- 79
198639- 80
184970- 88
184970- 88
305920- 79
104929-72
104929-72
104929-72
184970- 88
184970- 88
104929-72
307457- 64
307457- 64
305920-79
184970- 88

COPETTE-M OI'TO
G LLES BERTRAND
G LLES BERTRAND
COPETTE-M OI'TO

LACANNE
HAWOTTE
HAWOTTE
HAWOTTE

DECERF M CHAEL
G LLES BERTRAND

HAWOTTE
HAWOTTE
HAWOTTE
HAWOTTE
LACANNE
LACANNE
HAWOTTE
HAWOTTE

G LLES BERTRAND

HAWOTTE

DENEYER- THI RY

HAWOTTE

G LLES BERTRAND

HAWOTTE
HAWOTTE
HAWOTTE

G LLES BERTRAND
DENEYER- THI RY

OVART JEAN- MVARC
OVART JEAN- MARC
G LLES BERTRAND

HAWOTTE
HAWOTTE
HAWOTTE

OVART JEAN- MARC
OVART JEAN- MARC

HAWOTTE

LEON
PAUL
PAUL
PAUL

PAUL
PAUL

PAUL
PAUL
PAUL

PAUL
PAUL

PAUL
PAUL
PAUL

PAUL

NOEL PASCAL
NOEL PASCAL

G LLES BERTRAND
OVART JEAN- MVARC

VI LLERS
WARET- L
WARET- L
VI LLERS
HANNUT
HANRET
HANRET
HANRET
MERDCRP
WARET- L
HANRET
HANRET
HANRET
HANRET
HANNUT
HANNUT
HANRET
HANRET
WARET- L
HANRET
WARET- L
HANRET
WARET- L
HANRET
HANRET
HANRET
WARET- L
WARET- L
MARI LLE
MARI LLE
WARET- L
HANRET
HANRET
HANRET
MARI LLE
MARI LLE
HANRET
CORTI L-
CORTI L-
WARET- L
MARI LLE

| G Af stand
MQ Di stanc
3 72975
1 76149
4 2
2 2
3 93759
44 83400
34 2
53 3
1 90491
7 3
35 4
21 5
14 6
38 7
2 2
4 3
36 8
3 9
10 4
20 10
4 76371
26 11
3 5
57 12
5 13
47 14
8 6
8 2
3 91683
1 2
9 7
25 15
27 16
2 17
8 3
11 4
10 18
4 82084
2 2
11 8
6 5

103240321
103235421
103238021
103244221
103277421
115224421
115224221
103283621
103233221
103236221
115221921
103280521
103281321
115223421
103277121
103278521
115222921
103284021
103238821
103285321
103202821
103286021
103235821
103284721
115223321
115222621
103239921
103200821
112637821
112632121
103236021
103281421
115223021
103280221
112636821
112638721
103280421
103210121
103213521
103235921
112636921

AD | G Af stand
EN MQ Di st anc

124151- 88
124151- 88
124151- 88
124151- 88
240207- 35
124151- 88
181310- 17
124151- 88
181310- 17
219960- 61
181310-17
124151- 88
124151- 88

22

CHEL
TH RI ON M CHEL
THI RI ON M CHEL
CLEMENT- FERI R
TH RI ON M CHEL
COLETTE- THI RI ONET
THI RI ON M CHEL
COLETTE- THI RI ONET
MALHERBE GUSTAVE
COLETTE- THI RI ONET
TH RI ON M CHEL
THI RI ON M CHEL

Geneent

12

|
NFPWNNNRFRPWNOT- 0

JR
AN

Ri ng
Bague

103175121
115357116
103780819
114247117
115952416
111852118
100445620
100246820
100442820
103297419
103936619
100247120
103783119

Best at

Snel h.



14 137739-96 VERCALSTEREN PASCAL HEMPTI N 15 11 85288 BE 100274220 11. 33030 1607. 6909 14
15 194882-09 DUCROT EM LE FORVILL 11 3 85427 BE 100242820 11. 33083 1607. 6342 15
16 137739-96 VERCALSTEREN PASCAL HEMPTIN 15 3 BE 100283620 11.33040 1607. 1859 16
17 137739-96 VERCALSTEREN PASCAL HEMPTI N 15 12 BE 100244620 11. 33150 1601. 6526 17
18 137739-96 VERCALSTEREN PASCAL HEMPTI N 15 10 BE 115238817 11.33190 1599. 6499 18

2
3
4
19 240207-35 CLEMENT- FERI R PONTILL 16 5 2 BE 114980015 11. 31560 1598. 6842 19
19 240207- 35 CLEMENT- FERI R PONTILL 16 14 3 BE 103185021 11. 31560 1598. 6842 19
21 137739-96 VERCALSTEREN PASCAL HEMPTIN 15 9 5 BE 100281720 11.33230 1597.6522 21
22 303275-53 SCI US GEORGES VEDRIN 2 2 72019 BE 116259319 11.25080 1595. 6942 22
23 240207- 35 CLEMENT- FERI R PONTILL 16 12 4 BE 103183921 11.32040 1594. 5903 23
24 137739-96 VERCALSTEREN PASCAL HEMPTI N 15 14 6 BE 103172321 11.33300 1594. 1682 24
25 137739-96 VERCALSTEREN PASCAL HEMPTI N 15 13 7 BE 103195621 11. 33310 1593.6718 25
26 124151-88 THI RI ON M CHEL WARET-L 13 4 9 BE 103780319 11.28500 1593. 3584 26
27 240207-35 CLEMENT- FERI R PONTI LL 16 10 5 BE 115319017 11.32180 1587.4761 27
28 240207-35 CLEMENT- FERI R PONTILL 16 1 6 BE 110843718 11.32210 1585. 9599 28
29 153368-11 RENARD ERI C VEDRIN 12 7 71512 BE 103140721 11. 25060 1585. 6319 29
30 194882-09 DUCROT EM LE FORVILL 11 10 2 BE 103122421 11.34013 1581.3470 30
31 240207- 35 CLEMENT- FERI R PONTILL 16 7 7 BE 110842518 11.32480 1572.4432 31
32 240207-35 CLEMENT-FERI R PONTILL 16 4 8 BE 115317417 11.32500 1571. 4511 32
33 181310- 17 COLETTE- THI RI ONET TILLIER 10 8 4 BE 103932921 11.30210 1569.4737 33
34 124151-88 THI RI ON M CHEL WARET-L 13 9 10 BE 111851118 11.29410 1566.0986 34
35 219960- 61 MALHERBE GUSTAVE WARET-L 8 3 2 BE 114265517 11.28450 1562. 5436 35
36 124151-88 THI RI ON M CHEL WARET-L 13 10 11 BE 111852518 11.30080 1552.0412 36
37 186405- 68 PENE JOSEPH SAINT-M 6 5 70303 BE 103197521 11.25307 1544.7248 37
38 240207-35 CLEMENT- FERI R PONTI LL 16 15 9 BE 103183021 11.33500 1542. 2601 38
39 137739-96 VERCALSTEREN PASCAL HEMPTIN 15 6 8 BE 100275720 11.35570 1524.3610 39
40 240207- 35 CLEMENT- FERI R PONTI LL 16 11 10 BE 801550212 11.34340 1521.5333 40
41 194882-09 DUCROT EM LE FORVILL 11 2 3 BE 111861918 11. 36232 1515. 0213 41
42 153368-11 RENARD ERI C VEDRIN 12 4 2 BE 103141721 11.27130 1514.5499 42
HESBAYE NAMURO SE VEDRI N Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk (99920)
MOM GNI ES 07-05-22 63 YEARLI NGS Amat eurs: 10 LACHER: 10. 40
NR Naam Geneent AD | G Afstand LD Ring JR Best at Snel h. NR
NO Nom Localit EN MQ Di stanc PA Bague AN Const at Vitesse NO
1 124151-88 TH RI ON M CHEL WARET-L 2 1 77809 BE 103175121 11.26220 1678. 1237 1
2 240207-35 CLEMENT- FERI R PONTILL 5 3 83025 BE 103185021 11.31560 1598. 6842 2
3 240207- 35 CLEMENT- FERI R PONTILL 5 1 2 BE 103183921 11.32040 1594. 5903 3
4 137739-96 VERCALSTEREN PASCAL HEMPTIN 3 2 85288 BE 103172321 11. 33300 1594. 1682 4
5 137739-96 VERCALSTEREN PASCAL HEMPTIN 3 1 2 BE 103195621 11.33310 1593.6718 5
6 153368-11 RENARD ERI C VEDRIN 12 7 71512 BE 103140721 11.25060 1585.6319 6
7 194882-09 DUCROT EM LE FORVILL 7 6 85427 BE 103122421 11.34013 1581. 3470 7
8 181310-17 COLETTE- THI RI ONET TILLIER 6 4 79023 BE 103932921 11.30210 1569. 4737 8
9 186405- 68 PENE JOSEPH SAINT-M 6 5 70303 BE 103197521 11.25307 1544.7248 9
10 240207-35 CLEMENT- FERI R PONTILL 5 4 3 BE 103183021 11.33500 1542. 2601 10
11 153368-11 RENARD ERI C VEDRIN 12 4 2 BE 103141721 11.27130 1514.5499 11
12 153368-11 RENARD ERI C VEDRIN 12 5 3 BE 103143821 11.27380 1501. 3016 12
13 153368-11 RENARD ERI C VEDRIN 12 12 4 BE 103141321 11.28000 1489. 8333 13
14 124151-88 THI RI ON M CHEL WARET-L 2 2 2 BE 103174021 11. 32240 1484. 9046 14
15 186405- 68 PENE JOSEPH SAINT-M 6 1 2 BE 103198121 11.27237 1483. 3421 15
16 153368-11 RENARD ERI C VEDRIN 12 8 5 BE 103143121 11.28130 1483.1386 16
17 186405- 68 PENE JOSEPH SAINT-M 6 4 3 BE 103197121 11.27257 1482. 2996 17
18 186405- 68 PENE JOSEPH SAINT-M 6 2 4 BE 103118021 11.27427 1473. 4970 18
19 240207-35 CLEMENT- FERI R PONTILL 5 2 4 BE 103184321 11.37150 1450.2183 19
20 240207- 35 CLEMENT- FERI R PONTILL 5 5 5 BE 103184421 11.37190 1448.5315 20
21 309225-86 DEGQ VES FERNAND LOYERS 12 2 73451 BE 103112621 11.31363 1423. 3311 21
HESBAYE NAMURO SE MEUX Data Technol ogy Deerlijk (99920)
MOM GNI ES 07-05-22 200 VI EUX+YEARLS Amat eurs: 17 LACHER: 10. 40
NR Naam Geneent AD | G Afstand LD Ring JR Best at Snel h. NR
NO Nom Localit EN MQ Di stanc PA Bague AN Const at Vitesse NO
1 242688-91 DEMAI N EDDY LIERNU 28 7 75610 BE 611325419 11.24350 1695. 9252 1
2 242688-91 DEMAI N EDDY LI ERNU 28 25 2 BE 104016121 11.24380 1694. 0254 2
2 242688-91 DEMAI N EDDY LI ERNU 28 26 3 BE 101582020 11.24380 1694. 0254 2
4 242688-91 DEMAI N EDDY LIERNU 28 2 4 BE 111606418 11.24420 1691. 4989 4
4 242688-91 DENMAI N EDDY LIERNU 28 13 5 BE 104016621 11.24420 1691. 4989 4
6 213590-93 CEl GER JQZEF MALONNE 10 6 63312 BE 104493219 11.17530 1671. 2363 6
7 144299- 60 STRUYS JEAN- LUC ST-GERM 5 1 76294 BE 101557120 11.25400 1670.6715 7
8 243237-58 DECAMP JULI EN EMNES 18 8 70764 BE 101523520 11.22360 1661. 1268 8
9 309100-58 M CHAUX FERNANDE EMNES 4 2 70732 BE 101575220 11.22360 1660. 3756 9
10 243237-58 DECAMP JULI EN EMNES 18 7 2 BE 101523220 11.22400 1658.5313 10
11 243237-58 DECAMP JULI EN EM NES 18 10 3 BE 101524020 11.22420 1657. 2365 11
12 243237-58 DECAMP JULI EN EM NES 18 17 4 BE 104066421 11.22440 1655.9438 12



243237-58
128255-21
243237-58
144299- 60
182153- 84
243237-58
182153- 84
182153- 84
109627-17
182153- 84
213590- 93
182153- 84
305973- 35
182153- 84
128255-21
144299- 60
242688-91
242688-91
242416- 13
213590- 93
115912- 94
308826- 75
213590- 93
109627-17
242416- 13
109627- 17
242688-91
116984- 02
243237-58
305973-35
242416- 13
109627-17
308826- 75
308826- 75
182153- 84
302172-17
242688-91
115912- 94
128255-21
242688-91
116984- 02
242688-91
116984- 02
116984- 02
195109-42
213590- 93
115912- 94
182153- 84
182153- 84
302172-17
308826- 75
195109- 42
213590- 93
109627-17
109627- 17

DECAVMP JULI EN EM NES
GOFFI N RENE EGHEZEE
DECAMP JULI EN EM NES
STRUYS JEAN- LUC ST- GERM
GAROT YVES MVEUX
DECAMP JULI EN EM NES
GAROT YVES MEUX
GAROT YVES MVEUX
PENE FRANZ EM NES
GAROT YVES MEUX
GEl GER JOZEF MALONNE
GARCOT YVES MEUX
DELVEAUX PASCAL RAM LLI
GAROT YVES MVEUX
GOFFI N RENE EGHEZEE
STRUYS JEAN- LUC ST- GERM
DEMAI N EDDY LI ERNU
DEMAI N EDDY LI ERNU
REI M5 JEAN- CLAUDE MVEHAI GN
GEl GER JOZEF MALONNE
GENOT' EMVANUEL HANNUT
HAUTPHENNE DANI EL SAI NT- D
GEl GER JOZEF MALONNE
PENE FRANZ EM NES
REI M5 JEAN- CLAUDE VEHAI GN
PENE FRANZ EM NES
DEMAI N EDDY L1 ERNU
MALOTAUX PHI LI PPE VEUX
DECAMP JULI EN EM NES
DELVEAUX PASCAL RAM LLI
REI M5 JEAN- CLAUDE MVEHAI GN
PENE FRANZ EM NES
HAUTPHENNE DANI EL SAI NT- D
HAUTPHENNE DANI EL SAI NT- D
GARCT YVES MEUX
VANDI EST JEAN- BAPTI ST Al SCHE-
DEMVAI N EDDY LI ERNU
GENOT' EMVANUEL HANNUT
GOFFI N RENE EGHEZEE
DEMVAI N EDDY L1 ERNU
MALOTAUX PHI LI PPE MEUX
DEMAI N EDDY L1 ERNU
MALOTAUX PHI LI PPE MEUX
MALOTAUX PHI LI PPE MEUX
SAMBON FRANZ FLAW NN
GEl GER JOZEF MAL ONNE
GENOT' EMVANUEL HANNUT
GARCOT' YVES MEUX
GAROT YVES MEUX
VANDI EST JEAN- BAPTI ST Al SCHE-
HAUTPHENNE DANI EL SAI NT- D
SAMBON FRANZ FLAW NN
GEl GER JOZEF MALONNE
PENE FRANZ EM NES
PENE FRANZ EM NES
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115930617
101553420
111779718
104053221
104060921
101522220
108176018
101555420
116651415
117089517
111791218
104061221
101713720
101551220
115692118
101557220
611325519
103157619
101549220
111790218
101275621
100511720
111791718
104582219
101546520
101573120
111606718
115638719
115933117
101715820
101548520
101573020
100575320
104068321
101551120
112652617
104080521
103263721
118320516
111606318
101559320
111614318
104598419
101588820
104409621
111790818
103263521
104060521
104061321
112656717
100510420
104409021
104492619
104580519
104026621

Geneent
Local it

Af st and

JR
AN

Ri ng
Bague

Best at

Snel h.

242688-91
242688-91
243237-58
144299- 60
182153- 84
182153- 84
115912-94
308826- 75
242688-91
115912-94
195109-42
115912-94
182153- 84
182153- 84
195109- 42
109627- 17

DEMAI N EDDY
DEMAI N EDDY
DECAVP JULI EN
STRUYS JEAN- LUC
GARCOT YVES
GAROT YVES
GENOT EMVANUEL
HAUTPHENNE DANI EL
DEMVAI N EDDY
GENOT EMVANUEL
SAMBON FRANZ
GENOT EMVANUEL
GAROT YVES
GARCOT YVES
SAMBON FRANZ
PENE FRANZ

LI ERNU
L1 ERNU
EM NES
ST- GERM
MEUX
MEUX
HANNUT
SAI NT- D
LI ERNU
HANNUT
FLAW NN
HANNUT
MEUX
MEUX
FLAW NN
EM NES

=
PNNNWORPPFRPOWRONOERLPNNO

104016121
104016621
104066421
104053221
104060921
104061221
101275621
104068321
104080521
103263721
104409621
103263521
104060521
104061321
104409021
104026621



17 242416-13 REI M5 JEAN- CLAUDE MEHAIGN 2 1 80252 BE 104035421 11. 33420 1494. 4507 17
18 308826- 75 HAUTPHENNE DANI EL SAINT-D 4 3 2 BE 104067721 11.27378 1487.7178 18
19 182153-84 GAROT YVES MEUX 7 4 5 BE 104060621 11.29462 1476. 9540 19



